Overdraw Bulb
Captures excess
liquid to deliver
consistent and
 replicable volumes
Dual-bulb design ensures consistent volume delivery
Manufactured from chemically resistant LDPE
Minimal liquid retention
Available in 10 capacities
STERILE  Resealable bags
ORDER TODAY! midsci.com  •  custserv@midsci.com  •  800.227.9997  •  f: 636.225.9998
Designed for consistency and ease
of use, MTC Bio Exact Volume
Transfer Pipettes deliver repeatable
liquid handling without the complexity
of calibrated instruments. Engineered
for clean release and dependable
performance, they are ideal for routine
lab workflows, molecular applications,
and kit-based use where simplicity
and reliability matter most.
Laboratory Equipment & Supplies
Cat. No. Description QTY
E9500-20 Pipette, Dual Bulb, 20µL, 53mm, Sterile, 10 Resealable Bags of 500 500
E9500-50 Pipette, Dual Bulb, 50µL, 72mm, Sterile, 5 Resealable Bags of 500 500
E9500-80 Pipette, Dual Bulb, 80µL, 96mm, Sterile, 5 Resealable Bags of 500 500
E9500-100 Pipette, Dual Bulb, 100µL, 86mm, Sterile, 5 Resealable Bags of 500 500
E9500-150 Pipette, Dual Bulb, 150µL, 100mm, Sterile, 5 Resealable Bags of 500 500
E9500-200 Pipette, Dual Bulb, 200µL, 100mm, Sterile, 5 Resealable Bags of 500 500
E9500-250 Pipette, Dual Bulb, 250µL, 113mm, Sterile, 5 Resealable Bags of 500 500
E9500-300 Pipette, Dual Bulb, 300µL, 113mm, Sterile, 2 Resealable Bags of 500 500
E9500-400 Pipette, Dual Bulb, 400µL, 115mm, Sterile, 2 Resealable Bags of 500 500
E9500-500 Pipette, Dual Bulb, 500µL, 120mm, Sterile, 2 Resealable Bags of 500 500
E9500-20
20µL Capacity
53mm Length
 E9500-50
50µL Capacity
72mm Length
E9500-80
80µL Capacity
96mm Length
E9500-100
100µL Capacity
86mm Length
E9500-150
150µL Capacity
100mm Length
E9500-200
200µL Capacity
100mm Length
E9500-250
250µL Capacity
113mm Length
E9500-300
300µL Capacity
113mm Length
E9500-400
400µL Capacity
115mm Length
E9500-500
500µL Capacity
120mm Length
The upper bulb facilitates pipetting with
a familiar pinch and release, while
the lower overdraw bulb captures
excess liquid. This extra sample
is trapped in the overdraw bulb
during release, ensuring that
only the desired volume is
dispensed in pipetting.
ORDER TODAY! midsci.com  •  custserv@midsci.com  •  800.227.9997  •  f: 636.225.9998